 AH182/AH183
LOW POWER HALL EFFECT SWITCH
AH182/AH183 Rev. 5                                           1 of 10                                               OCTOBER 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                              © Diodes Incorporated
Lead-free
Lead-free
Lead-free
• Micropower operation

Features General Description
Applications
Ordering Information
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 3)
Bulk 7” Tape and Reel Ammo Box
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
AH182/AH183-PL-A P SIP-3L NA NA NA NA 4000/Box -A
AH182/AH183-PL-B P SIP-3L 1000 -B NA NA NA NA
AH182/AH183-WL-7 W SC59 NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH182/AH183-WG-7 W SC59 NA NA 3000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
 AH182/AH183
LOW POWER HALL EFFECT SWITCH
AH182/AH183 Rev. 4                                            2 of 10                                               OCTOBER 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                              © Diodes Incorporated
(1) SIP-3L (2) SC59
1.  Vdd
2.  GND